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Lista Qualificati SPF Assoluti

NumFis Cognome

672315 CASTAGNOLI
636481 ROSSATTI
668967 DELFINO
657129 PIZZINI
639028 FAVA
684274 ZUCCONI
686037 CECCHET
622503 BILLI
695635 CHRAIM
688108 RICCHETTI
706683 ZAMBRINI
654085 SGUBBI
606990 SIGNANI
706016 NEGRONI
695633 UGOLINI
677170 PARENTI
667326 ANTONUCCI
688403 CASALI
643263 FRANCHINI
608376 MARIANO REFUGIO
689799 BONZANO
682301 MEROLA
627959 CUCCHIARA
611483 CAPODAGLIO
674656 MORSIANI
681046 VERSARI
612300 BONI

700000 MERCANTI
607987 CAFFINO
665574 MOROSI
721002 CANTO
711385 NASCETTI
680465 CASAMENTI
665454 COLOMBINI
661923 LAMBERTINI
715923 CIACCI
706685 BOTTAU
705958 VARONE
683348 VERSARI
637034 BILLI

681051 SPINELLI
643261 SPAZZOLI
703652 GIARDINI
648077 BARACCANI

713402 HAGBE NTOT MBENOU

670953 MORSIANI
670950 ZAGNONI
705436 SALTARELLI
663782 BASSI
724749 IBBA

Nome

CHIARA
EMILIA
LAVINIA
ALESSIA
BEATRICE
CATERINA
IRENE SOFIA
SARA
ELISSA
CECILIA
ILARIA
ANITA
ISABELLA
ANITA
MARGHERITA
CAMILLA
ELENA
VIOLA
ALICE

KRISTIAN ANGELI

EVITA
GRETA
GRETA
SABRINA
EMMA
GRETA
GIULIA
SOFIA

SARA
FRANCESCA
ALESSIA
SILVIA
ANNA
CECILIA
ALICE
EMMA
RACHELE
AURORA
CARLOTTA
SOFIA
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA
CHIARA
VIRGINIA
SONIA GISELE
BIANCA
CHIARA
CECILIA
ANNA
VALENTINA

Del

26/03/07
18/01/01
18/02/08
08/09/01
15/05/03
18/03/08
02/06/07
28/11/98
01/12/09
03/12/07
27/01/10
02/04/06
18/05/95
26/11/09
13/04/09
01/07/07
06/02/08
13/02/07
26/01/02
10/05/89
16/10/08
29/09/09
02/12/00
21/09/96
20/01/06
03/06/06
09/02/92
12/10/09
14/10/83
21/03/07
09/08/07
14/09/07
22/10/07
10/10/04
07/12/86
21/01/10
18/11/10
02/12/11
08/02/09
05/10/02
09/02/10
14/02/00
18/02/10
29/08/10
15/11/09
01/05/04
08/01/04
16/10/10
17/06/01
19/02/09

Qualificato
Atleta non ltalia
Ripescati
Denominazione

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
BERNARDI FERRARA

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA RUBICONE
PETTORELLI PIACENZA

CUS BOLOGNA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
PETTORELLI PIACENZA

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
PENTAMODENA

CLUB SCHERMA LA FARNESIANA
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CUS BOLOGNA

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
PENTAMODENA

ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVEN.

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CS GPLACCI FAENZA
PENTAMODENA

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
PENTAMODENA

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

PETTORELLI PIACENZA
PENTAMODENA
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693689 ARTONI
705433 BODINI
722195 SILVESTRI
698153 MEROLA
692071 CARROZZA
694852 PALMIERI
688106 MARANI
682517 ROMANINI
701152 KOLLER
651368 WIRZ
621866 LIBELLI
665567 GUARINI
664200 CARROZZA
720779 CARUSO
706015 FACCHINI
693714 COCCO
704991 PENAZZI
690508 PIGANI
719452 MARANINI
724337 MONTAGNANI
712634 CIMATTI
634963 MARI
706684 MIRANDOLA
676113 CONTESSA
711269 FRANCISCONI
695636 CHRAIM
709242 ALBA
692173 CUCCHIARA
713354 COSTI
719729 MORGANTE
710396 MARMIROLI
731619 MILIONI
732420 TURCHI
711381 GRASSO
682094 TRUFFELLI
727767 LECCESE
714411 BALDI
726902 BELLOSI
720357 CARAMELLI
720778 LEARDINI
716054 MASOTTI
717108 GARDENGHI
714326 CAVAZZI
728461 BARBIERI
722196 FANCELLI

AGATA
CHIARA ADELIA
GIULIA
SERENA
GINEVRA
MATILDE
ANITA
MARIASOLE
SARA

MARTA
MARGHERITA
LUCIA

GRETA
CATERINA
GIADA
MARIA GIULIA
ALESSIA
ANNA
DESIREE
REBECCA
MARTINA
MARIANNA
SARA
CRISTINA
VALENTINA
ZAKIYA
GIADA

GIADA
ARTIANNA
GIADA
CINZIA
FEDERICA
ALICE MARTINA
VITTORIA
PORNIMA
ANNACHIARA
ELENA
BIANCA
REBECCA MARIA
ASITA
FRANCESCA
ELETTRA
ALESSANDRA
KATIA
GIULIA

10/11/08
23/12/10
24/02/08
28/02/06
01/08/08
24/05/10
06/09/07
16/03/10
04/04/79
25/05/01
05/02/98
19/03/07
13/09/05
05/05/08
09/03/10
30/05/11
04/06/10
08/03/08
13/07/09
04/09/09
30/03/11
09/06/00
28/06/10
09/02/07
24/08/10
19/01/07
22/09/09
01/10/10
11/08/11
21/09/10
28/09/60
16/02/91
19/11/08
24/04/11
06/01/05
01/01/11
18/08/11
01/02/09
31/03/11
31/05/07
28/08/92
06/05/10
19/11/10
23/10/11
23/06/08
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CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVEN.
PENTAMODENA

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA RUBICONE
CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA RIMINI
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA RIMINI
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
PETTORELLI PIACENZA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA IMOLA
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
PENTAMODENA

PENTAMODENA

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA

CUS BOLOGNA

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
PENTAMODENA

ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVEN.
PETTORELLI PIACENZA

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA

CUS BOLOGNA

CUS BOLOGNA

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA RIMINI
ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVEN.
CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
BERNARDI FERRARA
PENTAMODENA



